HOUSING SALES &
RENTAL COST
CHARACTERISTICS
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Median Gross Rental Cost

Region: TOWN

Area : Moultonborough

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

All Units
Median Sample
Gross Rent Size
$964 44
$1,131 38
$1073 37
$962 39
$1049 25
$932 31
$845 32
$816 30
16
5
17
15
5
$605 26
10
4
4
4
6
1
1
4
8

0-Bedroom Units

Median
Gross Rent

Sample  Median
Size  Gross Rent

OO QOO KR KFERRERMEHRBKHRSNIN R HEB R B

1-Bedroom Units

Sample  Median
Size  Gross Rent
$890

COO0OORARWWWWWWWWWWOINTDADADMIAMSNA

Source: New Hampshire Housing's Annual Residential Rental Cost Survey
Note: Calculations based on a sample size of less than 20 are highly volatile and not considered valid.

Percent Change in Median Gross Rental Cost

2003 to 13
Avg /Year

2012 to 13
2011to 12
2010 to 11
2009 to 10
2008 to 09
2007 to 08
2006 to 07
2005 to 06
2004 to 03
2003 to 04
2002 to 03
2001 to 02
2000 to 01
1999 to 00
1998 to 99
1997 to 98
1996 to 97
1995 to 96

All Units 0-Bedroom Units

-14.8%
5.4%
11.5%
-8.3%
12.6%
10.3%
3.6%

-100.0%

1-Bedroom Units

2-Bedroom Units

Source: New Hampshire Housing's Annual Residential Rental Cost Survey
Note: Calculations based on a sample size of less than 20 are highly volatile and not considered valid.

2-Bedroom Units

Sample
Size

20
16
17
19

9
15
12
11

[y

OPhOOHOOORMOUIOMWO®

3-Bedroom Units 4+-Bedroom Units
Median Sample Median Sample
Gross Rent  Size  Gross Rent Size

18

15

12

13

OO HOOOQOOOMKRWUILADANYLOO

3-Bedroom Units 4+-Bedroom Units

COO0O00O0O0OO0OO0OROOOOONWNNNWNER




A3AINS 1500 [BIUAY (ENUUY 5,6UISNOK BJ)ySAWeK M3N :324NoS

SHUN IV ofpe  SUUN WOO.PIE T offffe

ybnoisoquoyjnoly :ealy
NMOL :uoibay

lea) AQ wooupag




Rental Cost Survey: Vacancy Rates by Year

Region: TOWN
Area : Moultonborough

Year All Units 2 Bedroom Units Year All Units 2 Bedroom Units
2013 4.5% 0.0% 2002 0.0% 0.0%
2012 7.9% 6.3% 2001 0.0%

2011 27.0% 29.4% 2000 0.0% 0.0%
2010 15.4% 5.3% 1999 0.0% 0.0%
2009 12.0% 0.0% 1998 0.0%
2008 12.9% 13.3% 1997 0.0%
2007 9.4% 8.3% 1996 0.0%
2006 10.0% 9.1% 1995 0.0% 0.0%
2005 12.5% 25.0% 1994 0.0%
2004  20.0%Not available 1993 0.0%
2003 5.9% 0.0% 1992 0.0% 0.0%

Source: New Hampshire Houslng's Annual Residential Rental Cost Survey
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